
Aitkin County Land Department Regular Timber Auction
209 2"d St. NW Room 206

Aitkin, Mn. 56431
218-927-7364

Certification #SW-FM/COC-000028

Tract#: 2 Township: Wagner Winter Access Only
Legal Description:EYz NW%, W%NEY4, Sec. 4, Twp. 43,Pt9e.22.

ASH P/B 5% bolts 160.00
ASPEN P/B 1% bolts 135.00
MAPLE P/B 1% bolts 65.00
MXD HWD P/B 1% bolts 20.00

Total Aqes:24 Expires March 15,2020

Sale Administrator: Bob Kangas

Cords @
Cords @
Cords @
Cords @

10.00 :
20.00 :
10.00 :
10.00 :

1600.00
2700.00
6s0.00
200.00

$5,150.00

Down Payment Required: 5772.50

lll Block 1 . Logger Select Patch Cut. Ten half acre patch cuts to be clearcut throughout the
stand. Cut 80 ft. around Blue painted and GPS marked tree in center of patch. Block 2. Area
to be clearcut. No stems left standing > 2" DBH. Utilize to a 4" top. No cutting from 3-15 to

12-1 unless approved by forester.
Sold on scale.

Permit # 13803

Permit # 13803
N 460 74.50', W 93' 07.66',

**** Purchaser Bid ,1.**.*
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+ Sold area estimate, * Non-bid, area estimate, # Non-bid, scale Blank: Bid, scale
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